Heat recovery
Chiller
OEM Sensors for HVAC manufacturers
SIKA Dr. Siebert & Kühn GmbH & Co. KG
Struthweg 7-9 // 34260 Kaufungen // Germany
Application & Information

VMMZSC000Z0005
VMMZSC000Z0010
Order example
Type
Earthing ring	 VMMZEW
Protection rings (pair)	 VMMZPR
Nominal diameter
DN 15 / ½“
DN 25 / 1“
DN 32 / 1¼“
DN 40 / 1½“
DN 50 / 2“
DN 65 / 2½“
DN 80 / 3“
DN 100 / 4“
DN 125 / 5“
DN 150 / 6“
DN 200 / 8“
15
25
32
40
50
65
80
1C
V3
3L
2C
Process connection
EN 1092-1
JIS B2220 10K
ANSI B16.5 150 RF
E
J
A
Lining
PTFE
Hard rubber
0
1
Example order number			   VMMZEW 15 E 1
Flow meausuring  Magnetic inductive flow sensors 25
SIKA Dr. Siebert & Kühn GmbH & Co. KG
Struthweg 7-9 // 34260 Kaufungen // Germany
Technical datasheet
03/2019
KAT600HVAC0ENG
SIKA Indonesia
Phone 	+62 21 829-4230
Fax 	 +62 21 829-8464
email: sika.ind@gmail.com
SIKA Philippines
Phone 	+63 998 8288722
email: sika@rwkc.de
SIKA Nordics
Phone 	 +46 70 5605-862
email: per@sika-instruments.se
SIKA Korea Ltd.
Phone 	+82 31 243 1035
Fax 	 +82 31 243 1066
email: peter@sika-korea.com
SIKA Greater China
Phone 	+86 10 6417 6123
Fax 	 +86 10 6416 5123
email: info@sika-china.com.cn
SIKA Instruments Ltd. UK